EXCELL
MCDSe System
ELETTROBISTURI ED ELETTROBISTURI CON GAS ARGON PER ALTA CHIRURGIA
DIATHERMY UNITS AND ARGON GAS ENHANCED DIATHERMY UNITS FOR MAJOR SURGERY
BISTOURIS ET BISTOURIS AVEC GAS ARGON POUR LA HAUTE CHIRURGIE
ELECTROBISTURÍES Y ELECTROBISTURÍES CON GAS ARGON PARA ALTA CIRUGÍA
CE 0051ISO 9001:2000 ISO 13485:2003
The equipments of the series Excell MCDSe System are electrosurgi-

EIP/DA Adhesive, no-Split single section, adult type (25pcs, each pack.) (*)
EIP/SA Ditto, paediatric type (25pcs. each pack.) (*)
EIP/DP Adhesive, Split double section, adult type (25pcs, each pack.) (*)
EIP/SP Ditto, paediatric type (25pcs. each pack.) (*)
INSULATED MONOPOLAR FORCEPS FOR COAGULATION, WHITHOUT
CONNECTING CABLES TO THE UNIT, STERILIZABLE
PIC/1 Straight forceps (Cushing/Potts-Smith) (”grasping” tips 1mm. - L. 18cm.)
PIC/1-25 Ditto, L. 25cm.
PIC/2 Straight forceps (Cushing/Potts-Smith) (”grasping” tips 2mm. - L. 25cm.)
INSULATED MONOPOLAR FORCEPS FOR COAGULATION, WITH CONNEC-
TING CABLES TO THE UNIT, STERILIZABLE
CPI Connecting cable for PMI, 3.5 mt.
CPI/5 Ditto, 5mt. long
PMI/1 Straight forceps (Cushing/Potts-Smith) (”grasping” tips 1mm. - L. 18cm.)
THE UNITS AND THE ACCESSORIES
PMI/1-20 Ditto, 20cm. long
PMI/1-25 Ditto, 25cm. long
PMI/2 Straight forceps (Cushing/Potts-Smith) (”grasping” tips 2mm. - L. 25cm.)
PMI/B Bayonet forceps (Jansen/Yasargil) (“grasping” tips 2mm. - L. 20cm.)
HAND-SWITCH INSULATED MONOPOLAR FORCEPS FOR COAGULATION,
WITH CONNECTING CABLE TO THE UNIT, STERILIZABLE
PMI/BJ21 Bayonet forceps, cable 3.5mt. long (“grasping” tips 2mm. - L. 21cm.)
PMI/PJ21 Straight forceps, cable 3,5mt long (“grasping” tips 2mm. - L. 21cm.)
PMI/PJ24 Ditto (“grasping” tips 2mm. - L. 24cm.)
Monopolar accessories for laparoscopy, please ask for specific detail.
CONNECTING CABLES FOR INSTRUMENTS FOR LAPAROSCOPY
CPE Connecting cable for instruments with male / female connector Ø 4 mm, mt. 3,5
CPE/5 Ditto, L. mt. 5

Dimensions: 45x45x74 cm. antistatic wheels, 2 with brakes
H10/AB Economic trolley with 2 shelves 40x40cm. antistatic wheels, 2 with brakes
H25 Trolley for electrosurgical unit and smoke evacuator.
3 shelves for units and foot-switch pedals, compartment for accessories.
Dimensions: 50x60X100 cm. antistatic wheels, 2 with brakes
H26 Ditto, with compartment for gas cylinders (for mod. Excell 400/A only)
DS/E Double foot-switch pedal, water-proof (IPX7)
DS/B Ditto, for bipolar activation only
BOX-TE Stainless steel round box for electrodes
BOX-RA Stainless steel rectangular box for accessories, 21x10x5 cm.
ACCESSORIES FOR ARGON GAS SURGERY
For model 400/A MCDSe only
HAND-SWITCH HANDLE AND ELECTRODES FOR SURGERY /
LAPAROSCOPY
AC/HANDLE Double push-button electrode-holder, sterilizable, cable 3.5mt.
AC/E25-C Rigid electrode for coagulation, 25mm. long, sterilizable
AC/E100-C Ditto, 100mm. long
AC/E320-C Ditto, 320mm. long (for laparoscopy only)
AC/E 320-H L Hook rigid electrode, mm. 320 long, sterilizable (for laparoscopy only)
AC/E40-A Rigid needle electrode, 40mm. long, sterilizable
AC/E100-A Idem, 100mm. long
AC/E40-L Rigid knife electrode, 40mm. long, sterilizable
AC/E100-L Ditto, 100mm. long
CABLE AND FLEXIBLE ELECTRODES / PROBES FOR FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPY
AC/CABLE Connecting cable for flexible electrodes/probes, sterilizable, 3.5mt. long
ELECTRODES / FLEXIBLE PROBES: please ask for specific detail.
TROLLEY, GAS CYLINDER, PRESSURE REDUCER, BACTERIAL FILTER